Name
Nate Rideout
Rich Gillett
David Gallagher
Parker Johnson
Carl Clements
Lon Thayne
Tammy Gillett
Collins Prescott
Kirk Horinek
Kyle Price
Emmet Perkins
Chris Shearer
Doug Maples
Bernie Pitz
Preston Johnson
Kaleb Horinek
Jim Clark
Travis McElvany
Shane Wagstaff
Jared Smith
Kevin Seal
Mike Perkins
John Cordery
Coy Prescott
Joshua Dennis
Andrea Lambrose
Cooper Clark
Gary Nelson
Suzanne Ormond
Jon Zumsteg
James Byrd
Porter Clements
Wade Winder

Score
98
94
92
92
91
90
90
89
88
85
85
84
84
83
83
82
82
81
80
80
76
76
75
74
73
71
68
67
64
61
60
56
49

Prize
$103

$50 SCHEELS Gift Card

$50 SCHEELS Gift Card

$103

$50 SCHEELS Gift Card
$50 SCHEELS Gift Card

$50 SCHEELS Gift Card

$51
$51
$50 SCHEELS Gift Card

$50 SCHEELS Gift Card

$100 SCHEELS Gift Card

$50 SCHEELS Gift Card



